
St. David’s Preschool  
2024-2025 School Year Calendar  
School Closures & Other Dates  

Date Day Closure Reason 
August 12, 2024 Monday First Day of “Traditional” School 

September 2, 2024 Monday School Closed-Labor Day 

October  4, 2024 Friday School Closed-Teacher in Service Day 

October 31, 2024 Thursday Early Closure  3:30 pm 

November 11, 2024 Monday School closed-Veteran’s Day (Observed) 

November 27, 28, & 29, 2024 Wednesday, 
Thursday,  & Friday 

School closed- Day Before Thanksgiving, 
Thanksgiving Day & Day After Thanksgiving 

December 20, 2024 Friday Early Closure 12:30 pm 

 December 23, 2024-
January 1, 2025 

Monday-
Wednesday 

School Closed- 
Christmas & New Year’s Break 

January 2, 2025 Thursday School Re Opens!  Happy New Year 
Late Start 9:00 am 

January 20, 2025 Monday School Closed- 
Martin Luther King Jr Day 

February 14, 2025 Friday School Closed-Teacher in Service Day 

February 17, 2025 Monday School Closed-President’s Day 

March 29-April 4, 2025 Monday-Friday We Are Open  
Monday March 29, 2025 is Late Start 9:00 am  

April 18, 2025 Friday School Closed-Good Friday 

May 26, 2025 Monday Memorial Day-School Closed 

May 29, 2025 Thursday 
Last Day of Traditional School Year  Graduation 
at 11:45 am 
Half Day School -Closes at 12:30 pm 

May 30, 2025 Friday School Closed- Teacher Preparation 

June 2, 2025 Monday First Day of Summer Session 

July 4, 2025 Friday School Closed-Independence Day 

August 1, 2025 Friday 
Last Day of Summer Session   
End of Summer Picnic 11:30 am 
Half Day -School Closes at 12:30 pm 

August 4-8, 2025 Monday-Friday School Closed-Teacher Prep week 

August 11, 2025 Monday First Day of “Traditional” School 

https://print-a-calendar.com/holiday/labor-day
https://print-a-calendar.com/holiday/memorial-day
https://print-a-calendar.com/holiday/independence-day
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